
 

⽉〜⾦ ⽉ ⽕ ⽔ ⽊ ⾦ ⼟ ⼟
8:15
8:30

朝読書 全校朝会
学年集会

朝読書 朝読書 朝読書 健康観察
8:15
8:20

8:30
8:40

8:20
8:30

8:45
9:35

8:35
9:25

9:45
10:35

9:35
10:25

10:45
11:35

10:35
11:25

11:45
12:35

学活
11:25
11:35

12:35
13:15

下校 11:35

13:15
14:00

部活動

14:00
14:15

清掃 清掃 清掃 ⽕⽊

14:20
15:10

14:00
14:50

15:20
16:10

15:00
15:50

16:15
16:25

15:55
16:05

16:25
16:45

下校
部活動

ひっくら
タイム等

下校
⽣徒会
専⾨委

下校
部活動

16:05
16:45

給⾷

学活

１校時

3校時

2校時

4校時

休憩

５校時

６校時

学活


